Main Power Hydraulics Machinery Co.
明力油壓機械工程
1
“MP” Aluminium 2-Sided Ladder Work Platform       Date: 20 Oct 2016
“MP” 鋁制兩邊梯工作台 (工夫櫈)
Specifications 規格:
Features 特點:
 Foldable & Multi-Height 可摺
式及可調教平台高度
 Convenient use & storage with
hinge for folding of work
platform 可摺式設計使用方
便, 易於收藏
 Plastic foot with strong design
& durability 耐用之塑膠梯腳
 Comply With EN-131 Standards
符合 EN-131標準
 Maximum Work Load: 150 kg
最高負重可達 150公斤
Model
型號
Dimension of
Work Platform
工作平台尺寸
(mm)
Min./ Max.
Height of
Platform
最少/最大高度
(mm)
Guard Rail
Height
(Top/Mid)
(mm)
Packing Size
包裝尺寸
(mm)
Weight
重量
(kg)
WPA680/1050 550x1200 680/1050 1000/500 900x1200x200 18.0
WPA680/1300 550x1200 680/1300 1000/500 900x1200x200 20.5
WPA980/1500-1.2 550x1200 980/1500 1000/500 900x1200x200 21.0
WPA980/1300 550x1500 980/1300 1000/500 900x1500x200 23.5
WPA980/1500-1.5 550x1500 980/1500 1000/500 900x1500x200 25.0
WPA1260/1800 550x1500 1260/1800 1000/500 900x1500x200 25.5